
88093513
88093613
88093713
88093813
88093913
88094013
88094113

1.5” / 50mm
1.5” / 50mm
1.5” / 50mm
1.5” / 50mm
1.5” / 50mm
1.5” / 50mm
1.5” / 50mm

20 - 100
20 - 100
20 - 250
20 - 120
20 - 100
20 - 60
20 - 80

Fast Spray
Full Body Spray

Intense Jet Spray
Jet Spray

Jet Massage
Soft Spray

Massage Spray

EM4401
EM4402
EM4403
EM4404
EM4405
EM4406
EM4407

14.0 - 48.4
14.0 - 48.4
5.8 - 24.0
18.0 - 50.0
14.0 - 48.4
5.7 - 12.0
0.6 - 1.1

2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m

663
705
630
628
553
598
655

946
902
962
968
1016
986
958

Universal Type
Universal Type
Universal Type

Fixed Type
Fixed Type
Fixed Type

Universal Type

Model No. Product NameCode Connection
Dimenesions

Pressure
(Kpa)

Flow Rate
(m3/h) Pattern Min Pump

Head
A

mm
B

mm

INTENSE JET SPRAY
EM4403 

JET SPRAY
EM4404 

MASSAGE SPRAY
EM4406 

Enjoy hydrotherapy shower using all physical properties of 
water to create a new experience. Emaux powerful shower 
heads are designed to offer excellent showering 
massage experience.

1. Stainless Steel AISI-304 tube 
2. Chrome plated heads
3. Hydrotherapy shower effects
4. Unique design with excellent waterproofing and 
    corrosion resistance
5. Easy installation and maintenance

Product Features

7 water patterns are available for your choice 

Experience Water 
in different ways!
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Shower Head

JET MASSAGE
EM4405 

FULL BODY SPRAY
EM4402 

SOFT SPRAY
EM4407 

FAST SPRAY
EM4401 
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